
УТВЕРЖДЕНО 

Директор МБОУСОШ № 28 

 

 Приказ №25/01-03 от 01.09.2025г. 
 

Режим начала занятий, расписание звонков 

1-11 классы понедельник 

 Расписание 

звонков 

Перемена  

Разговор  

о важном 

 

 

8.00-8.30 30 мин 

 

 

1 урок   

2 урок 

3 урок 

4 урок 

5 урок 

6 урок 

7 урок 

9.00– 9.40 

9.50-10.30 

10.50-11.30 

11.50-12.30 

12.40-13.20 

13.30-14.10 

14.20-15.00 

10 мин 

20 мин 

20 мин 

10 мин 

10 мин 

10 мин 

 

1-11 классы вторник-пятница 

1 урок 

2 урок   

3 урок 

4 урок 

5 урок 

6 урок 

7 урок  

8.00– 8.40 

8.55 – 9.35 

9.55 – 10.35 

10.55 – 11.35 

11.50– 12.30 

12.40 – 13.20 

13.30 – 14.10 

15 мин 

20 мин 

20 мин 

15 мин 

10 мин  

10 мин 

 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 


