## УТВЕРЖДЕНО Директор МБОУСОШ № 28

## Приказ №25/01-03 от 01.09.2025г.

## Режим начала занятий, расписание звонков

1-11 классы понедельник		
	Расписание	Перемена
	звонков	
Разговор	8.00-8.30	30 мин
о важном		
1 урок	9.00-9.40	10 мин
2 урок	9.50-10.30	20 мин
3 урок	10.50-11.30	20 мин
4 урок	11.50-12.30	10 мин
5 урок	12.40-13.20	10 мин
б урок	13.30-14.10	10 мин
7 урок	14.20-15.00	
	1-11 классы вторник-	пятница
1 урок	8.00-8.40	15 мин
2 урок	8.55 - 9.35	20 мин
3 урок	9.55 - 10.35	20 мин
4 урок	10.55 - 11.35	15 мин
5 урок	11.50– 12.30	10 мин
6 урок	12.40 - 13.20	10 мин
7 урок	13.30 – 14.10	